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Sittingbourne - Chatham

Mondays to Friday only. No service on bank holidays.

Days of operation

The Sittingbourne School, Grounds
Memorial Hospital I}]

Borden Grammar School
Sittingbourne, Bus Hub, Stop 1
The Coniston

Kenilworth Court

Keyways

The Billet

The Long Hop

Newington, Playstool Road
Lower Halstow, The Green
Upchurch, Granny's Green

Upchurch, Church

326

0620
0623

0624
0625
0626
0631

327
SD

0710
0715

0714
0715
0716
0721
0730

0738

327
SH

0720
0725

0724
0725
0726
0731
0740

0748

326

0900
0903
0907/
0910
0911
0912
0917/

327

0930
0933

0934
0935
0936
0941
0950

0957

326

1010
1013
1017
1020
1021
1022
1027

326

1100
1103
1107
1110
1111
1112
1117

326

1200
1203
1207
1210
1211
1212
1217

327

1215
1218

1219
1220
1221
1226
1235

1242

326

1300
1303
1307
1310
1511
1312
1317

326

1400
1403
1407
1410
1411
1412
1417

327 328 328

1500
1503

1515
1517
1518
1523
1532

1536

SD

SD

1515
1517
1518
1523
1532
1540

1515
1538
1542

1545

1546
1547
1548
1553
1602

1608

326 327

1630 1730
1633 1733
1634 1734
1635 1735
1636 1736
1641 1741

- 1750

- 1756
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Route number

Days of operation

Three Sisters

Leigh Academy

Otterham Quay Lane

Rainham Railway Station

The Cricketers

Bloors Lane

Begonia Avenue, Rainham Mark Grammar
Tesco, Rainham

Jezreels Canterbury Street

St Augustine’s Church, Chatham Girls Grammar
Medway Maritime Hospital I}]

King Charles Hotel (For Mid-Kent)

Waterfront Bus Station

SH = School Holidays
SD = Schooldays Only

Key

H Hospital

326

0634

0636
0639

0642
0645

06438

== Railway Station

327
SD

0744
0747
0747

0750
0755
0758
0804

0814
0818
0827
0832

327

326

327

326

1030

1053
1036

1039
1042

1048
1056
1101

326

1120

1123
1126

1129
1152

1138
1146
1151

For full school bus times go to
chalkwell.co.uk/schools

326

327

326

1520

1323
1326

1329
1332

1338
1346
1351

326

1420

1423
1426

1429
1432

1458
1446
1451

327 328 328 326

1542

1545
1548
1553

1554
1557

1603
1609
1612

SD

SD

1614

327

Tickets, tracking and safety
- it’s all in hand with

) Live bus tracking

) Cashless tickets & gifting
) Journey planning

L

GET IT ON

Google Play

g myTrip?
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Download on the

" App Store

Go well... go

Chalkwell




Chatham - Sittingbourne

Mondays to Friday only. No service on bank holidays.

327 327 328 327

Days of operation

Chatham, Waterfront Bus Stn, Stop B9

King Charles Hotel (For Mid-Kent)
St Mark’'s Church

Medway Maritime Hospital Lik

St Augustine’s Church, Chatham Girls Grammar‘ - ‘ - ‘

Jezreels Canterbury Street

Tesco, Rainham

Begonia Ave, Rainham Mark Grammar
Pump Lane

Rainham Railway Station

White Horse

SD

0654

0659

SH

0654

0659

0840
0845
08438
0855

0900
0906

0907
0915

326

1000

1005

1008

1015

1020
1024

1025

1050

326

1110

1115

1118

1125

1130
1134

1135

1140

326 327 327 326

SH

1200 -
1205 -
1208 -
1215 -
1220 -
1224 13505

SD

1305

1300
1305
1308
1315
-

1320
1324

RS v

1225 1306
- 1314
1250 -

1317
1324

1325

1330

326

1400

1405

1408

1415

1420
1424

1425

1430

327 327 326

SH

SD

1505|1505|1620
1510115101625

1513
1520

1513
1520

1628
1635

- ‘1525‘ -

1525
1529

1530

1640
1644

- 1540] -

1530
1538

1544

1553

1645

1650

327 326

1750 -
1755 -
1738 -
1745 1825
1750 1830
1754 1834
1755 1835
1803 -

- 1840
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Days of operation

Otterham Quay Lane

Leigh Academy

Three Sisters

Upchurch, Church

Bishop Lane

Lower Halstow, The Green
Newington, Playstool Road
The Long Hop

The Billet

Kenilworth Court

The King's Head

Borden Grammar School
Memorial Hospital I}]

The Sittingbourne School, Grounds
Sittingbourne, Bus Hub, Stop 1

327 327 328 327 326 326 326 327 327 326 326 327 327 326 327 326

SD

0/18
0729
0731

0740
0745
0747

0749
0752
0757
0801

SH

0/18
0726

0/38

0747

0/51

0/55

0755

0/58

SD

0739
0749
0754
0756

0758
0801
0806
0810

0921
0930

0936
0945
0949
0951
0955
0959

1002

1033 1143 1233

1036 1146 12536
1040 1150 1240
1042 1152 1242
1046 1156 1246
1050 1200 1250

1053 12035 1253

SH

1317
1323

1329

1338

1342

1544

1346

1349

SD

1327
1333

1339

1347

1351

1353

1355

1358

1333 1435

1336 1436
1340 1440
1342 1442
1346
1350 1444

1353 1447

SH

1541
1547

1553

1602

1606

1608

1610

1613

SD
1556
1558
1600
1607

1613

1616

1620

1622

1624

1627

1653

1656
1700
1702

1704

1806
1812

1818
1827
1831
1833

1835

1843

1846
1850
1852

1854
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Go well... go

Chalkwell




Sittingbourne - Chatham m

Sittingbourne - Chatham via Lower Halstow

Saturdays only.

Sittingbourne, Bus Hub, Stop 1
The Coniston

The Billet

The Long Hop

Newington. Playstool Road
Lower Halstow, The Green
Upchurch, Church

Three Sisters

Otterham Quay Lane

Rainham Railway Station

327

0725
0728
0730
0731
0736
0745
0/51
0755

0800

326
0935
0938
0940
0941
0946

327

1235
1238
1240
1241
1246
1255
1301
1305

1510

327
1515
1518
1520
1521
1526
1535
1541
1545

1550
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The Cricketers

Bloors Lane

Rainham Tesco

Jezreels Canterbury Street
Medway Maritime Hospital I}]
King Charles Hotel (For Mid-Kent)
Waterfront Bus Station

Correct at time of print 030124.

327
0802

0803
0805
0809
0814
0819
0822

326
0952

0955
0958
1001
1007
1015
1020

327
1513

1316
1319
1322
13238
1336
1341

327
1553

1556
1559
1602
1608
1616
1621

Planning a group trip?
Hire your next coach
A Or minibus with us

Get a quote at
chalkwell.co.uk

or call 01795 425 982
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Go well... go

Chalkwell



Chatham - Sittingbourne via Lower Halstow

Saturdays only.

327 326 327 327

Waterfront Bus Stn, Stand B9
King Charles Hotel (For Mid-Kent)
St Mark’s Church

Medway Maritime Hospital Lik
Jezreels Canterbury Street

Tesco Rainham

Rainham Railway Station
Three Sisters

White Horse

0830
0833
0836
08338
0842
0843
0854
0858

1030
1035
1038
1045
1050
1054

1100

1350
1355
1358
1405
1410
1414
1422
1426

1630
1635
1638
1645
1650
1654
1702
1706

Chatham - Sittingbourne m
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Lower Halstow, The Green
Otterham Quay Lane
Newington, Playstool Road
The Long Hop

The Billet

The King's Head
Sittingbourne, Bus Hub, Stop 1

327
0908

0914
0921
0923
0925
0928

326

1103
1105
1111
1113
1115
1118

327
1437

1445
1451
1453
1455
1458

327
1717

1725
1731
1733
1735
1738

Enjoy our

DayBreaks

Kent based coach trips you can trust to deliver, since 1931.
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” Huge variety of coach trips available
” Relax with many pick-up location options
” Professional and safety-focused service

Go to chalkwell.co.uk
Or call 01795 423982 for a brochure

Go well... go

Chalkwell



